23
70
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 705
705
Fasteners & Fixings
Fa
st

25+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Plasterboard Anchor - Speedplug
H260
706-5334RSP151532
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Box
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Fixture
Thickness
Screw
Length
100 Per Box
Ì Zinc
alloy self-drilling body
Ì Suitable for plasterboard and aerated concrete
Ì Complete with screw
Thin Sheet Nutsert™ Kit
AVDEL
H37
320-122.M6 7488-9500
320-110.M5 7488-9490
320-109.M4 7488-9480
320-092.M3 7488-9470
1+ 5+ 10+Nose Piece
Price EachMandrel/
Replacement
16mm conversion kit
206mm Thin sheet Nutsert15mm conversion kit
205mm Thin sheet Nutsert14mm conversion kit
204mm Thin sheet Nutsert13mm conversion kit
203mm Thin sheet Nutsert1Nutsert lever hand tool assembly
Each kit comprises:
M6 M6 1 .0 0.76 to 3.25 9.50 14.60 8.64 9.53 to 9.61 320-080
M5 M5 0 .8 0.51 to 3.00 7.11 11.81 6.23 7.14 to 7.23 320-079
M4 M4 0 .7 0.51 to 2.00 6.32 10.41 6.48 6.35 to 6.44 320-067
M3 M3 0 .5 0.51 to 1.50 4.72 9.02 5.47 4.75 to 4.84 320-055
Grip Range Dia. DepthSize Form Order CodeHole Size
Threaded
Depth
DimensionsThread Thread
Ì Placed quickly and easily by hand Ì One-piece, vibration proof
Ì Forms a strong deep steel thread on thin sheet down to a thickness of 0.020" (0.51mm)
Ì Replacement mandrels supplied with nosepiece are available separately
Riveting Systems
Riveter Kit SPIRALUX
320-171.2735
10+5+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Ì Heavy duty riveter
Ì Assorted rivets, approx. 50 1"(3.2mm), 100 p"(4.0mm), 30 q"(4.8mm)
Ì Three interchangeable nose bush for different size rivets
H39X
continued
320-043.7488-1100Kit
1+ 5+ 10+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
320-080.M6 9658-0619
320-079.M5 9658-0514
320-067.M4 9658-0413
320-055.M3 9658-0310
1+ 5+ 10+ 25+Nutserts
Price Per PackReplacement
100 Per Pack